

30192700-8 Papetarie (Rev.2)

I.D.: 87745894

Data publicarii	02.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 416,70 RON - 416,70 RON

Descriere: 1 CONDICA ANUALA BUC 2.000 46.2185 92.44 17.56 2 NOTES ADEZIV 45/45 N148 FIGURINE BUC 2.000 2.1008 4.20 0.80 3 PIX PRIMA BUC 6.000 1.2605 7.56 1.44 4 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU BUC 4.000 1.2605 5.04 0.96 5 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER OHP NEGRU S BUC 3.000 5.4622 16.39 3.11 6 TEXMARKER FABER CASTEL 1546 ALBASTRU PASTEL BUC 1.000 3.7815 3.78 0.72 7 RADIERA BIC GALET BUC 1.000 5.0420 5.04 0.96 8 CREION HB FABER CASTELL 1112 BUC 4.000 1.2605 5.04 0.96 9 CORECTOR PIX DELI BUC 2.000 3.3613 6.72 1.28 10 FOARFECA 175 CENTRUM 80241 CU GRIP CAUCIUCAT BUC 1.000 6.7227 6.72 1.28 11 CAPSATOR 24/6 DELI 0325 BUC 1.000 10.5042 10.50 2.00 12 SCOCH 48/66 MARO TOP FAV BUC 2.000 3.7815 7.56 1.44 13 SCOCH 15 MM CU SUPORT 80143 BUC 1.000 1.6807 1.68 0.32 14 CAIET A4 80F DR HERLITZ 9481020 BUC 6.000 7.9832 47.90 9.10 15 CAIET A5 48F AR PIGNA BUC 6.000 2.0168 12.10 2.30 16 FOLIE A4 BUC 100.000 0.1261 12.61 2.40 17 DOSAR PLIC ARHI BUC 5.000 1.2605 6.30 1.20 18 LINIAR 30 CM DELI ALB 0312 BUC 1.000 2.5210 2.52 0.48 19 CALCULATOR DELI M124 B BUC 1.000 33.6134 33.61 6.39 20 REGISTRU A4 192F ARHI AR BUC 1.000 30.2521 30.25 5.75 21 HARTIE XEROX A4 PERFORMER BUC 5.000 19.7479 98.74 18.76 416.70 79.21 mai putin
